
O S T R I C H  F I L L E T 
W I T H  M U S T A R D

I N G R E D I E N T S M E T H O D
Ostrich fillet  
(±180g per serving)

1.5kg 01 | �Preheat oven to 190°C.

02 | �To make the rub, combine all the ingredients in a small bowl and mix well.

03 | �Season ostrich fillet with salt and pepper and in a heated grill pan brown  
the fillet on all sides. Transfer to an oven tray and rest for 15 minutes.

04 | �Rub ostrich with the mustard rub. 

05 | �Roast the fillet for approximately 20 minutes, or until cooked to your liking. 

06 | �Remove from the oven and leave to rest for 10 minutes before slicing.
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For the rub

Dijon mustard

Wholegrain mustard

Coconut or other sugar

White wine vinegar

Worcestershire sauce

Olive oil

Fresh sage, chopped

Garlic cloves, crushed

50g

50g

30g

20ml

20ml 

20ml

4g

3

https://www.healthyfoodstudio.co.za/#/courses

	Button 5: 


